
!(

!(

!(!(

!(

!(
!(

!(!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(
!(

!(

!(

100

20
0

100

10
0

100

100

10
0

100

100100

10
0

100

100

100

10
0

100

10
0

100

100
10

0200

100

100

100

100

200

10
0

20
0

100

10
0

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

10
0

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

10
0

200

100

100

10
0

10
0

100

20
0

200

100

100

100

100
100

20
0

200

100

200

200

10
010

0

100

100

100

10
0

100

100 10
0

100

100

100
100

100

10
0

100

100

100

200

8431

8438 8446

8455
8456

8460

8470

8479

84888486
85518546

8506

8538
8537

8503

8620

UV189

UV191

UV190

County R
d

Dix
ie 

Rd

N
Lubec Rd

B oot Cove Rd

Straigh t BayR d

S L
ub

ec
 R

d

Wi
lco

x Rd

Crows Nec k Rd

Lyo ns Rd

High St
Bar Rd

Tim
ber

Co v
e R

d

Main
 St

Doh
er t

y L
n

Wat erS t

De ep Cove Rd

Jones Rd

Ma p le Tre e Rd

Moore Rd

S
Bay Ln

Haven h urst Rd

Treats Is

Leighton Point Rd

Coffins Neck R d

Ba
rro

n Rd

Greenhouse Rd

Denbow Rd

Pri
me

 St

Pleasant St

Staniels R
d

Edgecomb Ln

Johnson St

Birch Point Ln

Carrying Place Cv

Halls Way

Loon Ln

Frog Ln

Gli
dd

en
 W

ay

Lincoln St

Pirate Creek Rd

Sunset RdGrace Ln

Supeq Ln

County Rd

Atlantic Ocean

Bay of Fundy

Whiting Bay
Lily Lake

Lake Glensevern

Haycock Harbor

Lily Pond

Wiggins Brook

Mays
 Broo

k

66°56'0"W66°57'0"W66°58'0"W66°59'0"W67°0'0"W67°1'0"W67°2'0"W67°3'0"W67°4'0"W67°5'0"W67°6'0"W67°7'0"W

44°54'0"N

44°53'0"N

44°52'0"N

44°51'0"N

44°50'0"N

44°49'0"N

44°48'0"N

44°47'0"N

44°46'0"N

.

September 2016

Not a legal survey map

Department of  Agriculture,
Conservation and Forestry

Maine Forest  Service
Fores t Policy  & M anagement

Forest Operation Notification &
Shoreland Area* Map
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FONS #  __________________________
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This map is ADVISORY, for planning purposes only.
Actual ground conditions and water body locations
determine where and how MFS timber harvesting
rules apply. Contact the MFS for additional
information/assistance from a MFS Forester.

*Se e MFS Rule -  Chap ter 2 1 for additional in forrmation.

Statewide Standards

Wetlands
Em erg ent or Marine  Wetland
Non-fore ste d Wetlands Grea ter Than 1 0 acres

(Lacustr ine , Palu str ine)

Drainage Points
1234300 Acre D rainage Poin t

(start  of the 7 5 ft buffe r)
1234 - ID Number ( location info)

56 25 Square Mile Drainage Point
(start  of the 2 50 ft bu ff er)
56 ID Numbe r ( location info )

Outside Maine
LUPC - Unorganized or  Deorganized Town

FON Town
Statewide Standards Rules do not apply
(Town/MDEP Standards apply)

Shor el ine In tegri ty a lso appl ies to UNMA PP ED streams
and wetlands .

Buffers

Shor el ine In tegri ty - Str eams  dr aining les s than
300 acr es , ponds  and Non-fores ted Wetlands
greater  than 0.1 acr es  and less than 10 acres

250 F oot Buffer Zones
     Great P onds
     Non-forested Wetlands  greater  than 10 acr es
     R ivers  be low the 25 squar e m ile dra inage point
     Coasta l Wetlands
     Tidal  Waters
     Es sential  Wild life  Habi ta t
          (Leas t Tern, Ros eate Ter n, Pip ing P lover)
75 Foot Buffer  Zones - 
     Streams  between the 300 acr e dra inage point
     and the 25 squar e m ile dra inage point

Data Source:
Maine Office of GIS

Utilities
Ele ctric
Pip eline
Railroad
Airfield

Contours

Habitat
Essential Wildlife Habitat (L east Te rn, Roseate Tern, Pipin g Plo ver)

Statewide Standards Rules Apply
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Hydrology
Pond or Lake
River
Estuary

Streams

Roads
Interstate
US Highway
State Highway
24k Roads


